Attrit Janine Mehlinger  BEOCKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY  BLDG. 460, PO BOX 5000  WITON NY 119735000  X    IOA MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO.	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ONTRACT		CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES						
Subscript   Subs	2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE	DATE	4. RE	 QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT	NO. (If applicable)				
### SAMPORY CODE   \$92430   7 ADMINISTRATOR by Grater has been @ CODE   \$6005   ### PROOK haven Site Office   Brook haven Site Office   U.S. Department of Energy   Stockhaven Site of file   U.S. Department of the file   U.S. Department   U.S. Department   U.S. Department   U.S. Department   U.S. Department	0257	See Blo	ck 16C								
BEOOKHAVEN Site Office  \$3 Bell Avenue Upton NY 11973  8.NAMEANADADRESSOF CONTRACTOR (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  Upton NY 11973  8.NAMEANADADRESSOF CONTRACTOR (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  Upton NY 11973  8.NAMEANADADRESSOF CONTRACTOR (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  Upton NY 11973  8.NAMEANADADRESSOF CONTRACTOR (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  Upton NY 11973  8.NAMEANADADRESSOF CONTRACTOR (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  Upton NY 11973  8.NAMEANADADRESSOF CONTRACTOR (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  Upton NY 11973  8.NAMEANADADRESSOF CONTRACTOR (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  Upton NY 11973  8.NAMEANADADRESSOF CONTRACTOR (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  Upton NY 11973  8.NAMEANADADRESSOF CONTRACTOR (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  Upton NY 11973  8.NAMEANADADRESSOF CONTRACTOR (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  Upton NY 11973  8.NAMEANADADRESSOF CONTRACTOR (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  Upton NY 11973  8.NAMEANADADRESSOF CONTRACTOR (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  Upton NY 11973  8.NAMEANADADRESSOF CONTRACTOR (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  100 MORPHONIA (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  110 MORPHONIA (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  110 MORPHONIA (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  110 MORPHONIA (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  110 MORPHONIA (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  110 MORPHONIA (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  110 MORPHONIA (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  110 MORPHONIA (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  110 MORPHONIA (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  110 MORPHONIA (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  110 MORPHONIA (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  110 MORPHONIA (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  110 MORPHONIA (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  110 MORPHONIA (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  110 MORPHONIA (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  110 MORPHONIA (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  110 MORPHONIA (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  110 MORPHONIA (No. meet count). Size and 2P Costs  110 MORPHO	6. ISSUED BY CODE			7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 06	005				
Brookhaven Science Associates, LLC Attn: Janine Mehlinger BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY BLDG. 460, PO BCX 5000 UPTON NY 119735000  The above numbered solicitation is amended ase of form in filen 14. The bour and date specified for recept of Offers    The above numbered solicitation is amended ase of form in filen 14. The bour and date specified for recept of Offers   The above numbered solicitation is amended ase of form in filen 14. The bour and date specified for recept of Offers   The above numbered solicitation is amended ase of form in filen 14. The bour and date specified for recept of Offers   The above numbered solicitation is amended ase of form in filen 14. The bour and date specified for recept of Offers	U.S. Department of Energy Brookhaven Site Office 53 Bell Avenue			U.S. Department of Energy Brookhaven Site Office 53 Bell Avenue							
Brookhaven Science Associates, LLC Attn: Janine Mehlinger BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY BLDG. 460, PO BOX 5000  UPTON NY 119735000  The above numbered socialistics is amended as est forth in tem 14. The bour and date specified for receipt of Offers    The above numbered socialistics is amended as est forth in tem 14. The bour and date specified for receipt of Offers   The above numbered socialistics is amended as est forth in tem 14. The bour and date specified for receipt of Offers   The above numbered socialistics is amended as est forth in tem 14. The bour and date specified for receipt of Offers   The above numbered socialistics is amended as est forth in tem 14. The bour and date specified for receipt of Offers   The above numbered socialistics is amended as efforth in the 14. The bour and date specified in the socialistics of the selection of the selecti	8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. street	county State and	7IP Code)	9/	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO						
This above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers   set setended.   is not extended.	Brookhaven Science Associates, LLC Attn: Janine Mehlinger BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY BLDG. 460, PO BOX 5000			9E X 10	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  ** 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DE-SC0012704						
□ The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers □ set set set set of the amended is not extended. □ offer must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended in the following methods: (a) By completing letters 8 and 15, and returning □ offer of the amendment (i). By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted is (c) By separate letter or electronic communication which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FALURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED ATTHE PLACE DESIGNATION FOR EXCEPT OF OFFERS PRORT OT THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED AMY REQUIRED CHANNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED ATTHE PLACE DESIGNATION FOR A CREATED TO A separate letter or electronic communication, provided each letter or electronic communication. Provided each letter or electronic communication in Received Provided 12. Acknowledge of the letter of electronic communication and each engage in provided each engage i	CODE	FACILITY COD	E	1	.2/22/2014						
Officer must acknowledge receipt of this ammendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as ammended. by one of the following methods: (a) By completing teems 8 and 15, and returning opines of the ammendment, b) By acknowledging receipt of this ammendment on activity of the offer submitted or (c) By separate letter or electronic communication which includes a reference to the solicitation and ammendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE PERCHIFE MAY RECEIPT ON POUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATION FOR YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted. Such change may be made by lettle or electronic communication, provided each felt or electronic communication provided each felt or electronic communication.  12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DAY (**required*)  13. THIS TIEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTION DESTRUCTION OF CONTRACTION (**Specify unitarity*) THE CHANGES ET FORTH IN TIEM 14. A THIS CHANGE (**required*) THE CHANGES ET FORTH IN TIEM 14. A THIS CHANGE (**required*) THE CHANGES (**re		11. THIS IT	 EM ONLY APPLIES TO A	MEND	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS						
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  X Obbligation of funds clause I.152 - DEAR 970.5232-4  E. IMPORTANT: Contractor	See BNL AFP #134 located at  13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	BHSO  ODIFICATION O	F CONTRACTS/ORDERS	S. IT M	ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIBED IN I	TEM 14.				
EIMPORTANT: Contractor ② is not ☐ is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)  DUNS Number: Not Available  UEI: R85KZ9JP3NM3  Pursuant to Part I, Clause B.2 - OBLIGATION OF FUNDS AND FINANCIAL LIMITATIONS and paragraph (a) of Part II Clause I.152 - DEAR 970.5232-4, OBLIGATION OF FUNDS (DEC 2000) of the subject contract, the amount presently obligated by the Government under this contract is \$2,499,895.44 from \$6,485,279,049.88 to \$6,487,778,945.32  Payment:  Payment - Direct Payment from U.S. Dept of Treasury  Period of Performance: 01/05/2015 to 01/04/2025  Continued  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  Robert P. Gordon  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  Signature on File	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH	CT/ORDER IS M I IN ITEM 14, PU	ODIFIED TO REFLECT T JRSUANT TO THE AUTH	HE AE	MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes OF FAR 43.103(b).						
E.IMPORTANT: Contractor	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)									
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)  DUNS Number: Not Available  UEI: R85KZ9JP3NM3  Pursuant to Part I, Clause B.2 - OBLIGATION OF FUNDS AND FINANCIAL LIMITATIONS and paragraph (a) of Part II Clause I.152 - DEAR 970.5232-4, OBLIGATION OF FUNDS (DEC 2000) of the subject contract, the amount presently obligated by the Government under this contract is \$2,499,895.44 from \$6,485,279,049.88 to \$6,487,778,945.32  Payment:  Payment - Direct Payment from U.S. Dept of Treasury  Period of Performance: 01/05/2015 to 01/04/2025  Continued  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  Robert P. Gordon  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  Signature on File	X Obligation of funds	clause I	.152 - DEAR 9	970.	.5232-4						
DUNS Number: Not Available  UEI: R85KZ9JP3NM3  Pursuant to Part I, Clause B.2 - OBLIGATION OF FUNDS AND FINANCIAL LIMITATIONS and paragraph (a) of Part II Clause I.152 - DEAR 970.5232-4, OBLIGATION OF FUNDS (DEC 2000) of the subject contract, the amount presently obligated by the Government under this contract is  \$2,499,895.44 from \$6,485,279,049.88 to \$6,487,778,945.32  Payment:  Payment - Direct Payment from U.S. Dept of Treasury  Period of Performance: 01/05/2015 to 01/04/2025  Continued  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  Robert P. Gordon  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  16C. DATE SIGNED  16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  Signature on File	E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not	is required t	to sign this document and	return	copies to the issuin	g office.					
Robert P. Gordon  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Signature on File	DUNS Number: Not Available UEI: R85KZ9JP3NM3 Pursuant to Part I, Clause B paragraph (a) of Part II Cla the subject contract, the am is \$2,499,895.44 from \$6,485,27 Payment: Payment - Direct Payment from U.S. Dept of Treasury Period of Performance: 01/05 Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	.2 - OBL use I.15 ount pre 9,049.88	IGATION OF FU 2 - DEAR 970. sently obliga to \$6,487,77	UNDS 523 atec	AND FINANCIAL LIMITATI 2–4, OBLIGATION OF FUND by the Government unde 45.32	ONS and S (DEC r this	2000) of contract				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED Signature on File	15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)					CER (Type or <sub>l</sub>	orint)				
(Signature of parson puthorized to sign)	15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED	16B.	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED				

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED DE -SC0012704/0257
 PAGE 2
 2
 2
 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

Brookhaven Science Associates, LLC

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
(A)	(D)	(0)	(ע)	(4)	(1)
	Change Item 00001 to read as follows(amount shown				
	is the total amount):				
00001	PERFORMANCE-BASED CONTRACT FOR MANAGEMENT AND				6,487,778,945.3
00001	OPERATION OF BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY.				0,407,770,940.0